Equipment
Designation Technology Nozzle size Air consumption (m3/h) Fluid output (cc/mn) Max fan width at 20cm (8in) Part number
Gun FPro S CONV Solo CONV - - - - 135780000
Gun FPro S CONV-12-Mvb + aluminum cup CONV 1.2 mm (0.047 in) 26.5 m3/h (15.6 cfm) 120 cc/mn (4.05 oz/mn) 20cm - 30cm (8in - 12in) 135780312
Gun FPro S CONV-15-Mvb + aluminum cup CONV 1.5 mm (0.059 in) 26.5 m3/h (15.6 cfm) 215 cc/mn (7.3 oz/mn) 20cm - 30cm (8in - 12in) 135780315
Gun FPro S CONV-18-Mvb + aluminum cup CONV 1.8 mm (0.071 in) 26.5 m3/h (15.6 cfm) 284 cc/mn (9.6 oz/mn) 20cm - 30cm (8in - 12in) 135780318
Gun FPro S CONV-23-Lvb + aluminum cup CONV 2.3 mm (0.091 in) 27.2 m3/h (16 cfm) 340 cc/mn (11.5 oz/mn) 30cm - 40cm (12in - 16in) 135780423
Gun FPro S CONV-27-Lvb + aluminum cup CONV 2.7 mm (0.106 in) 27.2 m3/h (16 cfm) 405 cc/mn (13.7 oz/mn) 30cm - 40cm (12in - 16in) 135780427
Accessories
Designation Capacity Part number
Complete Alu Suction cup for FPro S 1 L 138.400.000
Spare Parts